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Anlage
Kohlenstrasse 55, 54296 Trier
T 065115100 gst@trimmelter-sv.de

Sportwart/in
Junker, Sven
T 0176 62029411 svenjuenker@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Mager, Bernd
T 01754012298 magerlis@aol.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Diederich, Simon
T 016094979972
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Madchen U 151
MF: Sophia von Auer
m 0175 4012298; magerlis@aol.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Gehrels, Paula
Wanke, Lina

von Auer, Sophia
Koéllisch, Marlene
Mdiller, Nela
Grammel, Sophie
Wallace, Mia
Come, Anaelle
Hense, Maja
Briining, Hannah
Holz, Leni

Blau, Nele
Bettendorf, Alexa
Kreutzfeld, Amelie
Iffland, Jill

Mager, Lilly

17 Schwarz, Felicitas
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20358412
20358411
20457608
20454287
20454308
20358427
20552905
20460445
20457682
20559309
20360830
20353691
20353781
20655216
20655217
20655160
20655161

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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